Istanbul Champions Corporate Run
Results by order

ISTANBUL
D CHAMPIONS

Place ABS Place Bib Name Corporation Finish Diff.
1 1 196 Kamil Inak FINANSBANK 17:57
2 2 200 Kadir Ogiit FINANSBANK 18:08 +00:11
3 3 268 Metin Aksoy KOG SISTEM 18:32 +00:35
4 4 359 Umit Géktepe MERCEDES BENZ 19:48 +01:51
5 5 101 Bans demirci ARCELIK 20:10 +02:13
6 6 198 Ozgiir Oktem FINANSBANK 20:18  +02:21
7 7 192 Eren Utkan FINANSBANK 20:19 +02:22
8 8 220 CAN TOYDEMIR IPRAGAZ 20:25 +02:28
9 9 274 Burak Yigit KOG SISTEM 20:47 +02:50
10 10 493 Sercan Albayrak Uno Ekmek 20:50 +02:52
11 11 111 Ismail Cimen ARCELIK 21:05 +03:08
12 12 197 Tolga Giiler FINANSBANK 21:09 +03:12
13 13 103 Cenk Aydin ARCELIK 21:09 +03:12
14 14 534 BULENT ERDOGAN TURK YTONG A.S 21:18 +03:21
15 15 121 Servet Cataltepe ARCELIK 21:23 +03:26
16 16 373 1Ismail Kartal MERCEDES BENZ 21:43 +03:46
17 17 464 GOKHAN ONDER SISECAM 22:03 +04:06
18 18 123 Tuncay Uysal ARCELIK 22:18 +04:21
19 19 556 Mehmet Serif Siirer MNG KARGO 1 22:20 +04:23
20 20 118 Mustafa Kiroglu ARCELIK 22:21 +04:24
21 21 346 Selim Biilbiilkaya MAVI 22:38 +04:41
22 22 498 Rasim Kiigiik Uno Ekmek 22:42 +04:45
23 23 499 GoOkhan Menet Uno Ekmek 22:44 +04:47
24 24 120 Sedat Celiker ARCELIK 23:01 +05:04
25 25 125 Yigit Tuglu ARCELIK 23:01 +05:04
26 26 236 UMUT SENSU IPRAGAZ 23:05 +05:08
27 27 460 UTKAN ALP SISECAM 23:07 +05:10
28 28 465 CIHAN AYTULUN SISECAM 23:15 +05:18
29 29 234 VEDAT ILTER IPRAGAZ 23:16 +05:19
30 30 538 ONUR KAYA TURK YTONG A.S 23:17 +05:20
31 31 221 IHSAN TALAT KIRCA IPRAGAZ 23:20 +05:23
32 32 524 ISMET DURSUN TURK YTONG A.S 23:23 +05:26
33 33 122 iimit celik ARCELIK 23:25 +05:28
34 34 151 Metin Deniz ECZACIBASI 2 23:36 +05:39
35 35 271 Gokhan Alaoglu KOG SISTEM 23:44 +05:47
36 36 223 NESET YETIM IPRAGAZ 23:47 +05:50
37 37 108 Ergiin Kiran ARCELIK 23:48 +05:51
38 38 230 SADIK CAGLAYAN IPRAGAZ 23:48 +05:51
39 39 130 Altug Erbil ECZACIBASI 1 23:50 +05:53
40 40 439 Umit Kablan Sap Turkey 24:04  +06:07
41 41 195 Yalgin Yildiz FINANSBANK 24:12 +06:15
42 42 107 Engin SEZIK ARCELIK 24:13 +06:16
43 43 135 Barig Ozertiir ECZACIBASI 1 24:15 +06:18
44 44 181 Tevfik Yildinm EY TURKIYE 24:18 +06:21
45 45 153 Selguk Sarag ECZACIBASI 2 24:19 +06:22
46 46 115 Metin aslan ARCELIK 24:19 +06:22
47 47 249 BURAK KACAN IPRAGAZ ENERJI 24:28 +06:31
48 48 199 Recep Oztopac FINANSBANK 24:29  +06:32
49 49 112 Kadir Erdogan ARCELIK 24:36 +06:39
50 50 372 Serdar Yaprak MERCEDES BENZ 24:42 +06:45
51 51 533 KADIR KOCAER TURK YTONG A.S 24:45 +06:48
52 52 550 Sadik Ziya ZEHIR MNG KARGO 1 24:53  +06:56
Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2016.10.09. 17:53:02 R
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Place ABS Place Bib Name Corporation Finish Diff.
53 53 566 Kemal Erdogrul MNG KARGO 1 24:53 +06:56
54 54 203 Dogancan Mutlu FIT Solutions 24:54 +06:57
55 55 155 Semih Otman ECZACIBASI 2 25:00 +07:03
56 56 306 Atilla Demir KOTON 1 25:21 +07:24
57 57 110 Hiiseyin Oguz Akyiiz ARCELIK 25:21 +07:24
58 58 158 Sinan Tecer ECZACIBASI 2 25:26 +07:29
59 59 495 Burgin Miyanyedi Uno Ekmek 25:39 +07:42
60 60 250 MERT KUPCU IPRAGAZ ENERJI 25:42  +07:45
61 61 523 ERSIN DURSUN TURK YTONG A.S 25:44 +07:47
62 1 497 Giilsen Kocak Uno Ekmek 25:52 +07:55
63 62 463 TUMAY USLU SISECAM 25:59 +08:02
64 63 440 Mert Yiicel Sap Turkey 26:01 +08:04
65 64 213 Medet Kilitgi FIT Solutions 26:07 +08:09
66 65 336 Engin Yavuz Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 26:16 +08:19
67 66 145 Gokhan Alel ECZACIBASI 1 26:19 +08:22
68 67 371 Emrah Ozer MERCEDES BENZ 26:21 +08:24
69 2 133 Aysegiil Kavutgu ECZACIBASI 1 26:22 +08:25
70 68 352 Dogugiin Ozkaya MAVI 26:29 +08:32
71 69 247 GUNEY DUKAN IPRAGAZ ENERJI 26:37 +08:40
72 70 248 BILAL BALTACI IPRAGAZ ENERJI 26:40  +08:43
73 71 320 Barnis Uzun Li&Fung Mim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 26:47 +08:50
74 72 332 Erhan Arslan Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 26:50 +08:53
75 73 580 Ceyhun Uzunaglu ECZACIBASI 2 26:51 +08:53
76 74 467 ASLAN SENKULAK SISECAM 26:53 +08:56
77 3 162 Tudgce Yalgin Ertan ECZACIBASI 2 27:06 +09:09
78 75 279 Turgay Karlidere KOG SISTEM 27:12 +09:15
79 76 109 Hiiseyin ICMEN ARCELIK 27:16 +09:19
80 77 529 SEMIH KACAR TURK YTONG A.S 27:23 +09:26
81 78 351 Bahadir Kaya MAVI 27:26 +09:29
82 79 374 Cengiz Yoriikoglu MERCEDES BENZ 27:26 +09:29
83 80 496 Ferdi Miyanyedi Uno Ekmek 27:27 +09:30
84 81 305 Arda Erding KOTON 1 27:27 +09:30
85 82 323 Engin Bohgaci Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 27:29 +09:32
86 83 363 Selim Eyiipoglu MERCEDES BENZ 27:30 +09:33
87 4 353 Sena Ercan MAVI 27:31 +09:34
88 84 366 Kadir Kiran MERCEDES BENZ 27:31 +09:34
89 85 449 AHMET DURMUS Sap Turkey 27:34 +09:37
90 86 454 Yusuf Kiilah Sap Turkey 27:35 +09:38
91 87 361 Tuncer Comut MERCEDES BENZ 27:41 +09:44
92 5 186 Sinem Bayraktar EY TURKIYE 27:42 +09:45
93 88 384 Ersoy YILMAZ MNG KARGO 2 27:44 +09:47
94 89 102 Aytek Bozoklu ARCELIK 27:45 +09:48
95 6 164 Tugce Kiigiikonder EY TURKIYE 27:48 +09:51
926 90 152 Selguk Alkurt ECZACIBASI 2 27:48 +09:51
97 91 445 Onur Deniz Sap Turkey 27:49 +09:52
98 92 377 Mehmet Odiing MERCEDES BENZ 27:54 +09:57
99 93 225 HAKAN OZDEMIR IPRAGAZ 27:56 +09:59
100 94 243 ESEN SUZER IPRAGAZ 27:57 +10:00
101 95 419 Safak Aydin Occlutech 28:01 +10:04
102 96 435 Engin Menekse Samsung Electronics 28:07 +10:10
103 97 147 Hakan Ayyildiz ECZACIBASI 2 28:08 +10:11
104 7 341 Pinar Kabar Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 28:14 +10:17
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105 8 342 Dila Kaya Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 28:15 +10:18
106 9 340 Seran Ersan Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 28:15 +10:18
107 98 228 RAMAZAN AYDIN IPRAGAZ 28:16 +10:19
108 99 518 SUAT GELIK TURK YTONG A.S 28:18 +10:21
109 10 191 Ulkii Karaderili FINANSBANK 28:25 +10:28
110 100 280 Ozgiir Kale KOG SISTEM 28:32 +10:35
111 101 407 (")zgiir Giden NESTLE 28:43 +10:46
112 102 461 HIKMET CAMLIGUNEY SISECAM 28:43  +10:46
113 103 536 BARIS GIRGIN TURK YTONG A.S 28:44 +10:47
114 104 105 Dogan Giines ARCELIK 28:54 +10:57
115 105 216 Okan Safak FIT Solutions 28:56 +10:59
116 106 406 Ahmet Ilbeyioglu NESTLE 29:02  +11:05
117 11 331 Serdar Yasar Li&Fung Mim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 29:02 +11:05
118 107 156 Serkan Goniil ECZACIBASI 2 29:07 +11:10
119 108 436 Ramazan Akcam Sap Turkey 29:09 +11:12
120 109 291 Mehmet Oz KOTON 2 29:11  +11:14
121 110 180 Ali Erad EY TURKIYE 29:11 +11:14
122 111 270 Erhan Ozalp KOC SISTEM 29:12 +11:15
123 112 357 Erkin Polat MAVI 29:13 +11:16
124 113 431 Mert Ozel Samsung Electronics 29:28 +11:31
125 12 325 Giillii Disbudak Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 29:36 +11:39
126 13 207 Esra Kecgeci FIT Solutions 29:37 +11:40
127 14 476 SEZGI AYHAN SISECAM 29:40 +11:43
128 114 503 Yusuf Polat Uno Ekmek 29:41 +11:44
129 115 246 MEHMET SEMI GURKAS IPRAGAZ ENERJI 29:41 +11:44
130 15 329 Meltem Kurt Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 29:42 +11:45
131 116 276 Abdurrahim Kogel KOG SISTEM 29:52 +11:55
132 117 397 Mahmut ULUSU MNG KARGO 2 29:56 +11:59
133 16 140 Ece Kiroglu ECZACIBASI 1 29:57 +12:00
134 118 354 Sercan Selman MAVI 30:00 +12:03
135 119 119 Onder Balioglu ARGCELIK 30:07 +12:10
136 120 547 1Ismail Yagici MNG KARGO 1 30:07 +12:10
137 121 492 Emrah Barlin jorta, Reaslirans ve Emeklilik Sirke 30:13 +12:16
138 17 367 Melike Koca MERCEDES BENZ 30:14 +12:17
139 122 511 Kadir Damar Uno Ekmek 30:19 +12:22
140 123 113 Levent Kenir ARCELIK 30:21 +12:24
141 18 322 Miray Kaya Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 30:27 +12:30
142 19 144 Giiler Deniz ECZACIBASI 1 30:43 +12:46
143 124 204 Emre Tastutan FIT Solutions 30:48 +12:51
144 125 222 MESUT KAYMAK IPRAGAZ 30:52 +12:55
145 126 224 MURAT BALKAN IPRAGAZ 30:52 +12:55
146 127 146 Mert Mertcan ECZACIBASI 1 31:20 +13:23
147 20 483 BAHAR GONULHAN SISECAM 31:31 +13:34
148 21 466 CEYLAN OZGOREN SISECAM 31:32 +13:35
149 22 285 Burcu Sipahioglu KOG SISTEM 31:35 +13:38
150 23 172 Esra Kartal EY TURKIYE 31:40  +13:43
151 24 106 Elif Altay ARCELIK 31:49 +13:52
152 25 127 CANSU TOKAC BORAJET 31:49 +13:52
153 128 441 Tarik Tiirkkan Sap Turkey 31:49 +13:52
154 26 548 Biisra Akdag MNG KARGO 1 31:51 +13:54
155 129 544 Emre Mustafa GOKCAN MNG KARGO 1 31:53 +13:56
156 130 553 Miimin Bora Akan MNG KARGO 1 31:54 +13:57
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2016.10.09. 17:53:02

ABS Place

131
27
132
28
133
29
134
135
136
137
138
30
31
139
140
32
33
141
34
142
143
144
145
146
35
147
36
37
148
38
149
150
151
152
39
153
40
41
42
154
155
156
157
43
158
44
159
160
45
46
47
161

Bib
393
202
284
368
450
170
282
558
238
543
239
505
405
349
418
479
472
128
265
273
512
451
427
474
433
447
446
309
390
501
452
416
269
488
254
244
549
165
565
554
302
313
240
481
530
564
330
376
375
189
278
409

Name

Biilent Kendir
Berfin Yildiz
Emre Simsek
Ozge Giiler
Serkan Erdur

inci Hubi
Gokhan Ergiil
Mahir Tastemir
AHMET ILBASMIS
Ali Giirdal
MUTLU UCAR
Ceyda SIKAY
Zehra Melis Kocatiirk
Baris Armador
Sefa Ziilfikar
SECIL ERMAN
Ozlem Erkan
TOLGA UzUMCU
EBRU YAVUZYIGIT
Barbaros Koksal
Kadir Aktas
6ZGUR ODABASIOGLU
Tamer Torer
AYKUT OZDEN
Ece Ulus

ilkay Saglam
Nebahat Akgiin Kaya
Burcu Nur Ercan
Cihangir 6ZCELIK
Ayten Aylioglu
Talip Ozakca
Olcay Cavusoglu
Sonmez Hazar
Derya Turgut
DILEK CINAR
HAKAN GINAR
Nahide Erdem
Yiiksel Makuloglu
Yagmur Sirin
Yunus OLMEZ
Yilmaz Sahin
Erdinc Guzel
BILAL BICER
IREM USLU
HUSNU oGUz
Duygu Giirgen
Ferhat Demir
Metin Izmirli
Ifakat Yurt
Hiimeyra Giiler
Buket Sekmen
Mustafa ilise

Corporation Finish
MNG KARGO 2 31:57
FIT Solutions 31:59
KOG SISTEM 32:00
MERCEDES BENZ 32:00
Sap Turkey 32:04
EY TURKIYE 32:06
KOG SISTEM 32:18
MNG KARGO 1 32:22
IPRAGAZ 32:23
MNG KARGO 1 32:24
IPRAGAZ 32:25
Uno Ekmek 32:26
NESTLE 32:27
MAVI 32:30
Occlutech 32:42
SISECAM 32:42
SISECAM 32:42
BORAJET 32:51
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 32:56
KOG SISTEM 33:03
Uno Ekmek 33:16
Sap Turkey 33:32
Samsung Electronics 33:35
SISECAM 33:41
Samsung Electronics 33:42
Sap Turkey 33:43
Sap Turkey 33:44
KOTON 1 33:45
MNG KARGO 2 33:49
Uno Ekmek 33:55
Sap Turkey 33:56
Occlutech 34:00
KOG SISTEM 34:01
jorta, Reasiirans ve Emeklilik Sirke 34:16
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 34:17
IPRAGAZ 34:17
MNG KARGO 1 34:21
EY TURKIYE 34:22
MNG KARGO 1 34:23
MNG KARGO 1 34:24
KOTON 2 34:28
KOTON 1 34:28
IPRAGAZ 34:30
SISECAM 34:31
TURK YTONG A.S 34:32
MNG KARGO 1 34:42
Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 34:52
MERCEDES BENZ 34:54
MERCEDES BENZ 34:55
FINANSBANK 35:01
KOG SISTEM 35:09
Occlutech 35:15
£
DEPAR TIMING

Diff.
+13:59
+14:02
+14:02
+14:03
+14:07
+14:09
+14:21
+14:24
+14:26
+14:27
+14:28
+14:29
+14:30
+14:33
+14:45
+14:45
+14:45
+14:54
+14:58
+15:06
+15:19
+15:35
+15:38
+15:44
+15:44
+15:46
+15:47
+15:48
+15:51
+15:58
+15:59
+16:03
+16:04
+16:19
+16:20
+16:20
+16:24
+16:25
+16:26
+16:27
+16:31
+16:31
+16:33
+16:34
+16:35
+16:45
+16:55
+16:57
+16:58
+17:04
+17:12
+17:18
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Istanbul Champions Corporate Run
Results by order

ISTANBUL
D CHAMPIONS

Place ABS Place Bib Name

209 48 469 SEMRA MUTLU

210 49 335 Ayse Arslan

211 50 277 Zeynep Nur Albayrak
212 51 561 Fatma Coskun

213 162 264 CAGATAY ORSAL
214 163 217 Onur Unver

215 52 215 Nursen Inci

216 53 525 EMEL NOKAY

217 54 261 SERAP ERSOY

218 164 139 Cenap Yesilada

219 165 507 Kenan Cegen

220 166 267 ALP ZiYA ERGUNGOR
221 167 502 Sacit Demirci

222 168 400 Muhammet Kara

223 169 255 CEYHUN ERKUT UNSAL
224 170 327 Halil Celik

225 171 333 Tufan Kilig

226 55 166 Nurdan Celep

227 172 389 Burak Senbudak

228 173 458 Hiiseyin Icyer

229 56 557 Burcu Cakir

230 174 473 Ozan Can

231 175 324 Ata Tiirkoglu

232 176 545 Okan Demirhan

233 177 401 1Ibrahim EFE

234 178 167 Burak Filizozii

235 179 179 Eren Ayik

236 57 258 BEYZA VAYTAS

237 58 562 Serap Bora

238 180 206 Ertugrul Kara

239 59 508 Dilsad Taskin

240 60 260 MELIKE GUBSE KUCUKYEDEK
241 181 420 Ali Sahmo

242 61 410 Bengii 6zsoy

243 62 514 Evin Pehlivanl

244 63 415 Saadet Sen

245 64 486 Meltem Saglam

246 182 521 MURAT DiL

247 65 522 EDA COBAN

248 66 504 Pelin islamoglu

249 67 448 Hande Oziimit Ciirgiil
250 68 300 Songiil Karasu

251 69 404 Seda Toykar

252 70 487 Nalan Cevizli

253 183 457 Kutalmis Damar

254 71 307 Azra Bulanikdere
255 72 235 SEBILE PEKER

256 73 392 Ezgi Ergelmis

257 74 227 KUBRA UNSAL

258 75 412 Pinar Ersen

259 184 263 BURGIN CAFER

260 76 237 SEREN AHOUANSI GNASSOUI

Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2016.10.09. 17:53:02

Corporation Finish Diff.

SISECAM 35:16 +17:19

Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 35:29 +17:32
KOG SISTEM 35:34 +17:37

MNG KARGO 1 35:38 +17:41
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 35:41 +17:44

FIT Solutions 35:44 +17:47

FIT Solutions 35:45 +17:48

TURK YTONG A.S 35:55 +17:58
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 36:10 +18:12
ECZACIBASI 1 36:16 +18:18

Uno Ekmek 36:18 +18:21
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 36:34 +18:37

Uno Ekmek 36:35 +18:38

MNG KARGO 2 36:50 +18:53
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 36:50 +18:53
Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 36:54 +18:57
Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 36:59 +19:02
EY TURKIYE 37:13 +19:16

MNG KARGO 2 37:15 +19:18

Sap Turkey 37:21 +19:24

MNG KARGO 1 37:38 +19:41
SISECAM 37:43 +19:45

Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 38:21 +20:24
MNG KARGO 1 38:32 +20:35

MNG KARGO 2 38:34 +20:37

EY TURKIYE 38:59 +21:02

EY TURKIYE 39:01 +21:04
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 39:04 +21:07
MNG KARGO 1 39:10 +21:13

FIT Solutions 39:22 +21:25

Uno Ekmek 39:30 +21:33
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 39:35 +21:37
Occlutech 39:35 +21:38
Occlutech 39:38 +21:41

Uno Ekmek 39:43 +21:46
Occlutech 39:50 +21:53

jorta, Reaslirans ve Emeklilik Sirke 39:52 +21:55
TURK YTONG A.S 40:15 +22:18
TURK YTONG A.S 40:19 +22:22

Uno Ekmek 40:24 +22:27

Sap Turkey 40:54 +22:57

KOTON 2 40:55 +22:58

NESTLE 40:56 +22:59

Jorta, Reaslirans ve Emeklilik Sirke ~ 41:01 +23:04
Sap Turkey 41:21 +23:24

KOTON 1 41:25 +23:28
IPRAGAZ 41:34 +23:37

MNG KARGO 2 41:35 +23:38
IPRAGAZ 41:47 +23:49
Occlutech 41:58 +24:01
IPRAGAZ ENERJI 41:59 +24:02
IPRAGAZ 41:59 +24:02

A
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261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
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ABS Place

77
185
78
186
79
80
81
82
187
83
84
85
188
86
87
88
89
90
91
189
190
92
191
93
94
95
96
97
192
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
193
117
194
118

Bib
338
542
321
379
182
422
226
437
528
229
391
233
552
394
132
532
531
546
411
423
489
485
395
513
318
168
259
344
242
231
210
266
326
169
171
297
382
383
345
459
337
494
500
414
417
413
176
257
232
256
490
484

Name

Muazzez Siahpoush
MURAT POLAT
Merve Ulug

Ugur Yildirim
Neslihan Alkis
Ceylan Pile

ELTAF ONURDES DOGUSAN
Rita Tecer

SEYFI ACIKALIN
FATMA KUZU
Siikran Hokenek
TUGBA TURHAL
Abdurrahman ALAN
Eda Yilmaz Yanar
Ayla Sakh

DENizZ ERDOGAN
YASEMIN KOCAER
Yagmur Giiclii
Tugba Erdoganlar
Samet Yazic

Ersin Tiivar

Merve Erdem
Berkay Canpolat
Irem Sadikoglu
Hatice Acar

Giilcin Celayer
PINAR CETINKAYA
Ozge Gok

ALI MURAT DALKIRAN
PELIN ADIGUZEL
Giilizar Giimiisboga
ECENAZ SARACOGLU
Eda Cepni

Mehpare Sogiit
Nese Kuscul

Seda Karaoglu
Nuran Oztiirk

Seren Giindogdu
Cansu Pak
BEDRIYE YUREKLI
Pelin Yilmazlar
Glillisan Daghan
Kiibra Aydin

Meral Giimiis

Secil Soyutemiz
Cansel Ogiitcii

Arzu Efe

ELIF ONAL

ZAFER CANAL
CANSU DENiz CANAL
Tansu Cansiz

Ceyda Captug

Corporation Finish

Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 42:06

TURK YTONG A.S 42:07

Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 42:07

MNG KARGO 2 42:10

EY TURKIYE 42:13

Occlutech 42:22

IPRAGAZ 42:24

Sap Turkey 42:33

TURK YTONG A.S 42:39

IPRAGAZ 42:47

MNG KARGO 2 42:48

IPRAGAZ 42:48

MNG KARGO 1 42:50

MNG KARGO 2 42:51

ECZACIBASI 1 43:11

TURK YTONG A.S 43:28

TURK YTONG A.S 43:29

MNG KARGO 1 43:40

Occlutech 43:56

Occlutech 43:57

jorta, Reaslirans ve Emeklilik Sirke 44:00

jorta, Reasiirans ve Emeklilik Sirke 44:00

MNG KARGO 2 44:02

Uno Ekmek 44:30

KOTON 1 44:36

EY TURKIYE 44:47

IPRAGAZ ENERJI 44:57

MAVI 45:02

IPRAGAZ 45:09

IPRAGAZ 45:23

FIT Solutions 45:33

IPRAGAZ ENERJI 45:36

Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 45:39

EY TURKIYE 45:51

EY TURKIYE 46:11

KOTON 2 46:33

MNG KARGO 2 47:42

MNG KARGO 2 47:45

MAVI 48:03

SISECAM 48:07

Li&Fung Miim. Paz. Ltd. Sti. 48:38

Uno Ekmek 48:43

Uno Ekmek 48:43

Occlutech 48:44

Occlutech 48:50

Occlutech 48:50

EY TURKIYE 48:51

IPRAGAZ ENERJI 49:04

IPRAGAZ 50:51

IPRAGAZ ENERJI 50:51

jorta, Reasiirans ve Emeklilik Sirke ~ 55:56

Jorta, Reaslirans ve Emeklilik Sirke 55:57
£

DEPAR TIMING

Diff.
+24:09
+24:10
+24:10
+24:13
+24:16
+24:25
+24:27
+24:36
+24:42
+24:50
+24:51
+24:51
+24:53
+24:53
+25:14
+25:31
+25:32
+25:43
+25:59
+26:00
+26:03
+26:03
+26:05
+26:33
+26:39
+26:50
+27:00
+27:05
+27:12
+27:26
+27:36
+27:39
+27:42
+27:54
+28:14
+28:36
+29:44
+29:48
+30:06
+30:10
+30:41
+30:46
+30:46
+30:47
+30:53
+30:53
+30:54
+31:07
+32:54
+32:54
+37:59
+37:59
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Istanbul Champions Corporate Run ISTANBUL
Results by order D CHAMPIONS

Place ABS Place Bib Name Corporation Finish Diff.
313 119 386 Pinar Akdemir MNG KARGO 2 1:06:40 +48:43

Timing and Ranking Services By Depar Timing 2016.10.09. 17:53:02 R
DEPARTIMING 7



